. - WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
¢ attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the .NL.‘— N
nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other

RIGHT ANGLE GRINDER competent repair center.
i~




Item Number

AW NN =

11
31
31
40
52
53
81
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Part Number

279943
901088
293083
293083
280291
195782
A10193
254443
254442
259190
259189
279978
255953
257283
132330
259192
250589
252540
258573
195693
159271
159204
257602
257290
257782
132322
279927

PartsList for 7412 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
FAN

FIELD

FIELD

BRUSH

SWITCH
CORDSET
BEARING
BEARING
PINION

GEAR

GEAR SHAFT
MOTOR HSG
GEAR HOUSING
CLAMPING NUT
SPINDLE LOCK
SPRING

RING

SCREW

SCREW
BEARING

SEAL

GASKET

GEAR CAP W/BRG
SCREW
CLAMPING FLANGE
GEAR
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Qty Required

e e e e . T S T e e S N0 T S O T

—
(e

10
10
10
10



Item Number

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Part Number

255954
257354
299332
215074
195715
259661
215848
225304
200506
258856
257289
256157
257621
195820
255691
280216
281603
198633
219266
115460
233943

PartsList for 7412 Type 1

Description

SCREW

BEARING MOUNT
BAFFLE

CORD CLAMP
SCREW

MOTOR HSG COVER
STRAIN RELIEF
ACTUATOR

SWITCH BUTTON
AIR GUIDE
BEARING RETAINER
SEAL

NUT

SPRING

GREASE

GRINDING WHEEL
GUARD
HANDLE-SIDE
HANDLE

WRENCH HEX OTHER
WRENCH HOLDER
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Qty Required

10



